Barnet League Aussie Pairs 2023

)
-
m
>
S

O O o o ©O »r O P »Br O Fr O O O O O pm+

Blues Brothers
Teddy Bear Assassins

Colney Heath Wizards

Wombats

Packhams Triumph
Teddy Bears
Squad 404

Possums
Tufties
Left Overs
Mixers
Tonibell
Terriers
Wombles
G&D

Vesuevias

B 00 00 U1 D~ 00 0O 0O 00 A~ 00 00 N 00 00
O R Rk R P P N NN DO NN 0

P NN P~ 0 O WNFRP R O

153
144
129
111
126
100
49
82
62
83
77
43
37
72
59

N 00 00 OO oo U1 u»
O W U1 W W d !

131
150
120
105
54
67
110
137
19

|

g%)c

H» B O 00 O
= 00 OO N

17

Last update 22/08/2023

HLAlaE=-a X
N~ B O B

[E
N

O N N N N W B~ U1 00 0 VO




