

Barnet League Aussie Pairs 2023



	P	W	D	L	F	A	SD	Pts
Blues Brothers	8	8	0	0	153	55	98	16
Teddy Bear Assassins	8	7	0	1	144	57	87	14
Colney Heath Wizards	8	7	0	1	129	63	66	14
Wombats	7	6	0	1	111	63	48	12
Packhams Triumph	8	6	0	2	126	85	41	12
Teddy Bears	8	4	1	3	100	83	17	9
Squad 404	4	4	0	0	49	29	20	8
Possums	8	2	1	5	82	131	-49	5
Tufties	8	2	1	5	62	150	-88	5
Left Overs	8	2	0	6	83	120	-37	4
Mixers	8	1	1	6	77	105	-28	3
Tonibell	4	1	0	3	43	54	-11	2
Terriers	5	1	0	4	37	67	-30	2
Wombles	8	1	0	7	72	110	-38	2
G & D	8	1	0	7	59	137	-78	2
Vesuevias	1	0	0	1	3	19	-16	0